Clothing / Sweaters and hoodies / Sweaters and Pullovers

ID.202 50/50 SWEAT

SKU: TP3B0460111
Categorie: Clothing

Crewneck men's sweatshirt 50% poliester, 50% cotton, with "B&C No Label" solution for easy

rebranding. Versatile style designed for all types of activity.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Size

Brand

Country Of Origin
Item Weight Net Gr
Color

_Color_Hex

Gender

Size

Material

Variations
Attribute

#FFF
#TFF
#fffff
#fffff
H#fffff
#fffff

Jooogot

Eaiiing
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#12315b
#12315b
#12315b
#12315b
#12315b
#12315b
#12315b
#d01c28
#d01c28
#d01c28

#d01c28

SKU

TP3B0460107
TP3B0460108
TP3B0460109
TP3B0460110
TP3B0460111
TP3B0460112
TP3B0460113
TP3B0460306
TP3B0460307
TP3B0460308
TP3B0460309
TP3B0460310
TP3B0460311
TP3B0460312
TP3B0460313
TP3B0460406
TP3B0460407
TP3B0460408
TP3B0460409
TP3B0460410
TP3B0460411
TP3B0460412
TP3B0460506
TP3B0460507
TP3B0460508
TP3B0460509

DT,DC,DW,S2
21 x 29

B&C

PK

03,04

Black, White
#000000, #ffffff
Unisex

LS

COTTON

Stock
13
40
22
17
30

2280
13
10

1800

480

29

80
80
80

18
13
11
280
40



